1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/indy
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 05/12/17 1 of 11
SERIES
LIGHT ENGINE
LUMENS
COLOR
TEMP. VOLTAGE GENERATION CRI
L6 G3

able w/ P &
BAF options)
MOUNTING
Blank Flanged
FM Flangless
(Not available
w/ Remodel
or Baffle)
NEW CONSTRUCTION
FLUSH MOUNT
REMODEL
Complete Catalog # Example Includes (Rough-In, option, reflector, accessory): L6 08LM 27K 120 G3 80CRI ZT F HW CS PF HBTLORDERING INFORMATION:
ROUGH-IN REFLECTOR*
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
IFMA6 6” Flush mount adapter for drywall ceilings (Required) SCA6/05 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 5 Degree Angle
HB28 28" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair SCA6/10 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 10 Degree Angle
HB52 52" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair SCA6/15 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 15 Degree Angle
HBTL 25" Tru-Lock Grid Ceiling Bar Hangers, Pair SCA6/20 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 20 Degree Angle
LB27 27" Linear Bar Hangers, Pair SCA6/25 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 25 Degree Angle
SCA6/30 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 30 Degree Angle
ACCESSORIES
* To order reflector separately, use series and reflector option values. Ex: L6 HW CS PF FM
OPTICS
Hyperbolic: Unique hyperbolic shape optimized for small, directional LED source, maximizes